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Reg. Builder N°: 6415, ADivision of J. Corp Pty. Ltd.
Ground Floor, 8 Bennett St. East Perth W.A. 6004
Telephone: (08) 6461 5200. Facsimile (08) 6461 5201.
PO Box 115 Mt Hawthorn W.A. 6016.

ACN. 009 063 076

DESIGN TO SUIT LOTS 269 - 281

7.5m - OPTION 1

ELEVATION 1

NEW DREAM LIVING SPECS 2c BLOCK
LEAD N° MODEL N°
6151 00092
CLIENT:
SURELAND PROPERTY
GROUP
ADDRESS:
LOTS 269 - 281
POSITANO CRESCENT
YANGEBUP
SALES CONSULTANT
FRANK FERRALORO
CONTACT NUMBER
0411831183
SURVEY AVAILABLE
NO
DENSITY CODE COASTAL CATEGORY
R40 4
DRN  DATE CHK
REVISION VO # MC | 06.24.14 MC
MC  |[14.02.17
7.5m
FRONTAGE
221.25m?
SITE COVERAGE (70% MAX)
145.79/221.25 = 65.9%
OPEN SPACE = 34.1%
AREAS:
PERIM. AREA
(m) (m2)
HOUSE AREA 51.48 105.51
GARAGE 23.26 33.81
ALFRESCO 12.22 8.42
STORE 8.60 4.33
PORTICO 6.30 2.14
154.21 m2
ROOF AREAS
Material Type ‘ Area [m2 on the flat]
Roof - Tiled | 15227
REQUIREMENTS | REQUIRED | compLIES
FRONT SETBACK 3m (MIN) YES
OPEN SPACE 70% YES
) 75% BEHIND
B'DARY WALL LENGTH SETRACK YES
BOUNDARY WALL BEHIND SETBACK LINE YES
OVERLOOKING CONES OF VISION SHOWN N/A

© COPYRIGHT

THIS HOUSE DESIGN IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
J-CORP AND SHOULD NOT BE USED OR ALTERED
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT OR
LICENCE BY THE BUILDER TO NOMINATED PARTIES

PRELIMINARY DESIGN ONLY

DUE TO THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE AMMENDED
RESIDENTIAL DESIGN CODES AND THE BUILDING CODES OF
AUSTRALIA ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROVISIONS, THIS DESIGN
MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON RECIEPT OF DETAILED
SURVEY INFORMATION.

DESIGN NOTE

SOME ASPECTS OF THE SKETCH DESIGN MAY HAVE TO BE
ALTERED TO COMPLY WITH THE 6 STAR ENERGY EFFICIENCY
RATINGS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODES OF
AUSTRALIA (BCA). ONCE FINALISED, ADDITIONAL DESIGN
COMPLIANCE ITEM/S WILL BE AT EXTRA OVER COST/S TO
SATISFY THE CODES.

PATH:stg04.realcognita.com/imp-design/Design/sales-sketches/
reps-names/FRANK FERRALORO/2017/6151 SURELAND/6151
OPT1_ELEV1.pin

TILED ROOF ON 25°3810"
(25°) PITCH.

CEILING 2435 (28ct PLATE)

FFL_ 0 (0c)

FRONT ELEVATION

SCALE 1:100

—— 50 =
e DP.|  MATCHING PELMET TO GARAGE DOOR
o > T % ey W7 A
i TN KjEXTE\NT OFGRANO — _ -~
] g e e
8 I P’ 4
o - e -
= MOTE L3
& SECTIONAL DOOR 2|2
= _ & Eg i
£ GARAGE \_ e
B © =
< LINED @ 28c o z |=
g \&%NO @-1c = E
[V
3 NOTE: 2
=N EXACT FLOOENR%EL OF 2
DP INSIDE GARAGE ———2 [§' GARAGE IN RELATION T0 o
=t HOUSE TO BE UP_STEPS =
=8 CONFIRMED. 1 %
2 [=)]
—— d ——
| COURTYARD. _ ~emrarne—1 7| PROPOSED RETAINING
v 20M4m TS e L WALL BY DEVELOPER
UNROOFED < _ i BPAVED
1.72me 90X 90 Ss o L 1228m2
( ! DURAPOST S 25x1510 SD D.P.
N —_—— —
< | PPN ® arresco M iory w
| | LINED @ 28c r 'REC
: ; N ERE-
OUTDOOR s \ BPAVED @ -1c Ba
ACUNIT | T - 7
< 25
I 5.0 25x7.5 SD . LIN
DP INSIDE CAVITY ———2— — e A 8
o
o . \ pid
—
NbQORAC N\ = = g
[ NIT — | B
. v [ DG o s
< 31CLCEILING || L 3560 x 3490 <
=) LIVI - x ©
e + PLATE = «
3 3430 x 3850 YA &
@ y EXTENT OF 28¢ CLG
o = AS SHOWN SHADED
({o) E | ‘V j}%’ﬁﬂ 350d O/H
2 2 ” ! ITLES | REESS - CBDS
g ENS © KITCHEN
L] - b FLUMED CANOPY
FLU'\FAEE ECEQUST D ? ‘ {[ WIR ‘ 206 G/TJSBBP i [ RHOOD OVER
z CARPET /950w FHO ok
= 720 \ W/~ SOFFIT 350d O/H
w o - caDs
= 4 PTY
S v | FLUMED EXHAUST
'@ FAN OVER
/ MASTER'SUITE ATHIEER
3340 x 3200 FW “T1 < DP INSIDE CAVITY
ARPET
LINED @ 2 | FLUMED EXHAUST
B'PAVED @- FAN OVER
=
E - oy Rr &
\V g/g/” ®
=y =
BED3 © % g
3400 x,2700 zo | 1 [
DP / P =
2620 [P CARPET/ '8 =
! ./ Fos
‘ X R
[ 820
Vst aas {| -~ BED2 .
TN DMMOO X ?«f .
LA R =5
DP. ﬁ L / 351
GAS/ELECTRIC ] sE \R
METERBOX z Erl|
) carPET 2@
e = «— DP INSIDE CAVITY
BPAVED 18x10.0
PATH
S E
[Te)
o o
o N
_ | LETTERBOX 7.5m
——
FLOOR PLAN 50, 7,450 [
g T

SCALE 1:100




